Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:14.72 378

1:17.97 333

1:18.10 331
1:19.38 315
1:20.34 304
1:21.18 295
1:21.47 292
1:22.92 276
1:30.37 213
1:35.27 182
1:35.84 179
1:37.82 168
1:41.81 149
1:41.86 149

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

1:22.92 276
1:14.72 378
1:18.10 331
1:20.34 304
1:17.97 333
1:19.38 315
1:21.47 292
1:21.18 295
1:30.37 213
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Date

25/09/22
26/05/21
18/11/21
02/11/20
02/07/21
19/09/19
05/10/19
23/09/23
20/09/18
07/05/17
14/09/17
02/10/16
04/12/16
15/10/17

Date

23/09/23
25/09/22
18/11/21
02/07/21
26/05/21
02/11/20
05/10/19
19/09/19
20/09/18

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor

Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor

Windsor Swimming Club

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

Windsor SC Club Championships 2023
Windsor Club Championships 2018
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier

Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships
Windsor Swimming Club

Windsor

Windsor

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019

Windsor 2019 Club Championships
Windsor Club Championships 2018

Venue

Eton

Eaton College
Windsor

Eton College
Windsor Leisure Cent
Windsor
Aldershot
Eton

Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Maidenhead

Bracknell

Venue

Eton

Eton

Windsor

Windsor Leisure Cent
Eaton College

Eton College
Aldershot

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor
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Level

Level

4
4
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1:41.86 149 H 15/10/17  Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3
1:35.84 179 H 14/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4
1:35.27 182 H 07/05/17  Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3
1:41.81 149 H 04/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3
1:37.82 168 F 02/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
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